

*ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.7 SECTION IV
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3156/2008

RAM KALI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report
for direction)

Date : 14/01/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ankur Mittal, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Piyush Hans, Adv.

For Mr. Sanjay Visen, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard-in-part.

For further hearing, list the matter on 20 th

January, 2016.

(Neetu Khajuria)

Sr.P.A. (Asha Soni)

Court Master